A unique corrugated armored joint profile used in
the pouring of industrial floors.
The visible part of the profile is corrugated in the form
of a sinus-wave profile, which allows for shock-free
passage of machinery on any type of wheel, including
steel wheels.
A distinctive feature is that the profile is corrugated to
its full height, which ensures that the entire slab of

Profile Dowel type
Profile height,
Hp (mm)
Slab thickness,
Hc (mm)
Visible width,
W (mm)
Strip size,
AxB (mm)
Dowel depth,
C (mm)
Spacing,
c/c (mm)
Length.
L (mm)
JC-S-10-90 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 90 100-110 40 5x50 50 600 2300
JC-S-10-110 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 110 115-130 40 5x50 55 600 2300
JC-S-10-130 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 130 135-150 40 5x50 65 600 2300
JC-S-10-150 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 150 155-160 40 5x50 80 600 2300
JC-S-10-160 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 160 165-180 40 5x50 80 600 2300
JC-S-10-180 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 180 185-210 40 5x50 90 600 2300
JC-S-10-210 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 210 215-240 40 5x50 105 600 2300
JC-S-10-240 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 240 245-275 40 5x50 120 600 2300
JC-S-10-280 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 280 285-300 40 5x50 140 600 2300
Type
Width,
W (mm)
Length,